
Rk. Name Total

1.  Julien EPAILLARD Comp: 03 (1)

2.  Titouan SCHUMACHER Comp: 03 (2)

3.  Felipe AMARAL Comp: 03 (3)

4.  Romain DUGUET Comp: 03 (4)

5.  Alexandra FRANCART Comp: 03 (5)

6.  Lars KUSTER Comp: 03 (6)

7.  Margaux ROCUET Comp: 03 (7)

8.  Andres VEREECKE Comp: 03 (8)

9.  Marc DILASSER Comp: 03 (9)

10.  Pedro JUNQUEIRA MUYLAERT Comp: 03 (10)

11.  Emeric GEORGE Comp: 03 (11)

12.  Edouard CHAUVET Comp: 03 (12)

13.  Camille CONDE FERREIRA Comp: 03 (12)

14.  Yves VANDERHASSELT Comp: 03 (14)

15.  Rene LOPEZ LIZARAZO Comp: 03 (15)

16.  William LIGIER DE LA PRADE Comp: 03 (16)

17.  Roger Yves BOST Comp: 03 (17)

18.  Jordy VAN MASSENHOVE Comp: 03 (18)

19.  Christina GACHOUD Comp: 03 (19)

20.  Elke APPELTANS Comp: 03 (20)

21.  Loewie JOPPEN Comp: 03 (21)

22.  Nathan BUDD Comp: 03 (22)

23.  Henk FREDERIKS Comp: 03 (23)

24.  Luke BARHAM Comp: 03 (24)

25.  Julia SEGALOT Comp: 03 (25)

26.  Pieter DEVOS Comp: 10 (2)

27.  Nicolas LAYEC Comp: 10 (4)

28.  Nicolas DELMOTTE Comp: 10 (5)

29.  John WHITAKER Comp: 10 (6)

30.  Bas MOERINGS Comp: 10 (8)

31.  Nicolas CIZERON Comp: 10 (9)

32.  Harry ALLEN Comp: 10 (14)

33.  Hugo BREUL Comp: 10 (15)

34.  Gregory COTTARD Comp: 10 (17)

35.  Robert MURPHY Comp: 10 (19)

36.  Victor BETTENDORF Comp: 10 (20)

37.  Kyle TIMM Comp: 10 (20)

38.  Santiago LAMBRE Comp: 10 (20)

39.  Antoine ERMANN Comp: 10 (20)

40.  Valentin BESNARD Comp: 10 (20)

41.  Marine SCAUFLAIRE Comp: 10 (25)

42.  Reynald ANGOT Comp: 10 (26)

43.  Nicolas TORO Comp: 10 (27)

44.  João Victor CASTRO AGUIAR GOMES DE LIMA Comp: 10 (29)

45.  Tabitha KYLE Comp: 10 (30)
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46.  Alexis BORRIN Comp: 10 (31)

47.  Xavier HAZEBROUCQ Comp: 10 (32)

48.  Pierre Marie FRIANT Comp: 10 (33)

49.  Gudrun PATTEET Comp: 10 (34)

50.  Dylan RINGOT Comp: 10 (35)

51.  Amanda SLAGTER Comp: 10 (36)

52.  Thomas LAMBERT Comp: 10 (37)

53.  Skye HIGGIN Comp: 10 (38)

54.  Charlotte SPAAS LEVALLOIS Comp: 10 (39)

55.  Mathieu BILLOT Comp: 10 (40)

56.  Kevin STAUT Comp: 10 (41)

57.  Jeanne SADRAN Comp: 10 (42)

58.  Michael HUGHES Comp: 10 (43)

59.  Olivier PHILIPPAERTS Comp: 10 (44)

60.  Alix RAGOT Comp: 10 (45)

 

R1 - 1.  Melissa GARBAIL Comp: 03 (38)

R1 - 2.  Pim MULDER Comp: 03 (44)

R1 - 3.  Kazuma TOMOTO Comp: 03 (45)

R1 - 4.  Sophie EVANS Comp: 03 (47)

R1 - 5.  Regis VILLAIN Comp: 03 (49)

R1 - 6.  Thibaut JOUANNETEAU Comp: 03 (51)

R1 - 7.  Amy INGLIS Comp: 03 (54)

R1 - 8.  Caroline DEVOS-POELS Comp: 03 (56)

R1 - 9.  Philippe LE JEUNE Comp: 03 (57)

R1 - 10.  Matthieu TISON Comp: 03 (58)

R1 - 11.  Berber DIJKMAN Comp: 03 (59)

R1 - 12.  Guillaume BATILLAT Comp: 03 (60)

R1 - 13.  Clement BOULANGER Comp: 03 (61)

R1 - 14.  Jean Francois FILATRIAU Comp: 03 (63)

R1 - 15.  Alexander ZETTERMAN Comp: 03 (68)

R1 - 16.  Antoine DEVULDER Comp: 03 (70)

R1 - 17.  Jonathan CHABROL Comp: 03 (72)

R1 - 18.  Eric TEN CATE Comp: 03 (73)

R1 - 19.  Gerben MORSINK Comp: 03 (76)

R1 - 20.  Emma BODIER Comp: 03 (77)

R1 - 21.  Frank SCHUTTERT Comp: 03 (78)

R1 - 22.  Roel HOLTHUIZEN Comp: 03 (79)

R1 - 23.  Mathieu LAMBERT Comp: 03 (80)

R1 - 24.  Virginie THONON Comp: 03 (81)

R1 - 25.  Lucas FOURNIER Comp: 03 (83)

R1 - 26.  Guy JONQUERES D'ORIOLA Comp: 03 (85)

R1 - 27.  Tomoki KOSHIDAKA Comp: 03 (86)

R1 - 28.  Juliette FALIGOT Comp: 03 (87)

R1 - 29.  Elisa MELLEC Comp: 03 (88)

Rk. Name Total
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R1 - 30.  Bruno GAREZ Comp: 03 (89)

R2 - 1.  Philippe LE JEUNE Comp: 10 (47)

R2 - 2.  Tomoki KOSHIDAKA Comp: 10 (49)

R2 - 3.  Pim MULDER Comp: 10 (51)

R2 - 4.  Allan PACHA Comp: 10 (54)

R2 - 5.  Jonathan CHABROL Comp: 10 (56)

R2 - 6.  Thibaut JOUANNETEAU Comp: 10 (57)

R2 - 7.  Gerben MORSINK Comp: 10 (58)

R2 - 8.  Alexander ZETTERMAN Comp: 10 (59)

R2 - 9.  Regis VILLAIN Comp: 10 (60)

R2 - 10.  Melissa GARBAIL Comp: 10 (61)

R2 - 11.  Sophie EVANS Comp: 10 (62)

R2 - 12.  Juliette FALIGOT Comp: 10 (64)

R2 - 13.  Frank SCHUTTERT Comp: 10 (69)

R2 - 14.  Guy JONQUERES D'ORIOLA Comp: 10 (70)

R2 - 15.  Lucas FOURNIER Comp: 10 (71)

R2 - 16.  Caroline DEVOS-POELS Comp: 10 (72)

R2 - 17.  Berber DIJKMAN Comp: 10 (73)

R2 - 18.  Amy INGLIS Comp: 10 (74)

R2 - 19.  Eric TEN CATE Comp: 10 (75)

R2 - 20.  Mathieu LAMBERT Comp: 10 (76)

R2 - 21.  Elisa MELLEC Comp: 10 (77)

R2 - 22.  Clement BOULANGER Comp: 10 (78)

R2 - 23.  Virginie THONON Comp: 10 (79)

R2 - 24.  Roel HOLTHUIZEN Comp: 10 (81)

R2 - 25.  Jean Francois FILATRIAU Comp: 10 (82)

R2 - 26.  Kazuma TOMOTO Comp: 10 (83)

R2 - 27.  Emma BODIER Comp: 10 (84)

R2 - 28.  Guillaume BATILLAT Comp: 10 (85)

Rk. Name Total
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